All: When is yot Gen 1: When is Gen 2: When is Gen 3: When is your year of birtt All: What is you Gen 1: What is y Gen 2: What is y Gen 3: What is your gender? All: What is you Gen 1: What is y Gen 2: What is y Gen 3: What is your country of origin?

2005 1954 1976 2005 Female Male Male Female United States  United States ~ United States ~ United States

2007 1954 1973 2007 Female Male Male Female United States  United States ~ United States  United States
1947 R 0 | I - - Male Outside of the Ur United States  United States  Outside of the United States

2007 1952 1969 2007 Male Male Male Male United States ~ United States  United States  United States

2006 1942 1968 2006 Male Female Male Male United States ~ United States  United States ~ United States

2006 1948 1972 2006 Male Male Male Male United States  United States  United States ~ United States

2006 1950 1967 2006 Female Male Male Female United States  United States ~ United States ~ United States

2007 1954 1978 2007 Male Male Female Male United States ~ United States ~ United States ~ United States

2006 1952 1968 2006 Female Male Female Female United States ~ United States  United States  United States

2006 1954 1964 2006 Female Female Female Female United States  United States  United States ~ United States

2006 1947 1968 2006 Male Male Female Male United States  United States ~ United States ~ United States

1085 || | 1963 2007 Female - Female United States  Outside of the Ut United States  United States

2007 1957 1962 2006 Female Female Female Female United States ~ United States ~ United States  United States

2006 1951 1977 2007 Female Female Male Female United States  United States  United States  United States

2007 1946 1974 2006 Female Male Female Female United States  United States ~ United States ~ United States

2006 1943 1072 | | Female Male Female United States  United States  United States  Outside of the United States
1946 1965 2006 I - Female Male Outside of the Ut United States  United States  United States

2006 1941 1971 2007 Male Male Male Female United States ~ United States ~ United States ~ United States

2007 1944 1965 2007 Female Male Female Female United States  United States  United States ~ United States
1956 1061 || | Male Male Outside of the Ut United States  United States  Outside of the United States
1948 1976 2006 Male Female Male Outside of the Ur United States  United States  United States

2006 1952 1974 2006 Male Male Male Male United States  United States  United States ~ United States

2006 1954 1971 2007 Male Male Female Male United States ~ United States ~ United States ~ United States

2007 1954 1975 2008 Male Male Male Female United States  United States  United States  United States

2008 1943 1963 2008 Female Male Male Other United States  United States  United States ~ United States

2008 1957 1964 2008 Other Male Female Female United States ~ United States ~ United States ~ United States

2008 1956 1966 2008 Female Female Male Female United States  United States ~ United States ~ United States

2008 1952 1961 2007 Female Female Female Male United States ~ United States ~ United States  United States

2007 || 1972 2008 Male - Female United States  Outside of the Ut United States  United States

2008 1948 1967 1997 Female Male Female Female United States  United States  United States ~ United States

1997 1951 1962 2007 Female Male Male Female United States  United States ~ United States ~ United States

2007 1957 1961 2005 Female Male Male Female United States  United States  United States ~ United States

2005 1956 ] 0 | Female Male Male United States  United States  United States  Outside of the United States

Outside of the Ur United States ~ United States  United States

[ ] 1953 1967 2007 I - - Female Female

2007 1949 1975 2008 Female Female Male Male United States  United States ~ United States ~ United States
2008 1956 1974 2007 Male Male Female Male United States  United States ~ United States  United States
2007 1954 1976 2008 Male Female Male Male United States ~ United States ~ United States ~ United States
2008 1944 1968 2008 Male Male Male Female United States ~ United States ~ United States  United States
2008 1977 2007 Female Male Female United States United States  United States
2007 1977 2008 Female Female Female United States United States  United States
2008 1966 2008 Female Male Female United States United States  United States
2008 1961 2006 Female Female Female United States United States  United States
2006 1974 2007 Female Female Female United States United States ~ United States
2007 1978 1976 Female Male Male United States United States ~ United States
1976 1974 2008 Male Male Male United States United States ~ United States

United States United States ~ Outside of the United States

2008 1073 || Male Female

1961 2008 Male Female Outside of the United States United States ~ United States

2008 1976 2008 Female Male Male United States United States  United States

2008 1964 2007 Male Female Female United States United States  United States

2007 1076 | | Female Female United States United States  Outside of the United States
1966 2008 Male Female Outside of the United States United States  United States

2008 1967 Female Female United States United States ~ Outside of the United States
1966 2008 Male Female Outside of the United States United States  United States

2008 1971 2008 Female Male Female United States United States  United States

2008 1962 2006 Female Male Male United States United States ~ United States

2006 1975 2005 Male Male Male United States United States ~ United States

2005 1965 1995 Male Female Female United States United States ~ United States

1995 1975 2008 Female Male Female United States United States  United States



2008
2006

2007
2007
2008
2005
1973
1968
1969

1968
1972
1967
2006
1978
1968
2005
2004
1964
1958
1968
1959
1963
1986
2006
1987
1962
1977

2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
1974
1954
1972
1981
2007
1965
1954
1971
2006
1978
1965
1979
1992
1961
1985
1994
1976
1974
1971
1987
1975

1970
1973
1972
1964
1974
1977
1978
1970
1974
1978
1968
1975
1977
1973
1969
1966
1971
1962
1978

2006

2007
2007
2008
2005

2006
2005
2004
2006

2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
1994
1994
1996
2006
1999
2002
2005
1998
1996
1994
1997

1998
2002
2005
1996
2000
1996
1999
2004
2002
2001
2003
2000
2001
1998

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
|
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States



1963
1964
1994
1966
1961
1979
1972
1982
1996
1967
1962
2006
1993
1961
1991
1966
1987
1967
1975
1999
2002
2005
1974
1998
1976

1988
1991
1968
1983
1981
1977
1938
1947
1952
1942
1977
1948
1986
1996
1950
1966
1954
1961
1952
1958
1985
1979
1985
1974
1984
1993
2000
1994
1993
1954
1978
1982
1997

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States



1974
1986
1959
1973
1961
1947
1939

1976

1995
1982
1957
1951
1990
1964
1946
1976
1943
1946
1941
1944
1956
1948
1966
1952
1954
1954
1943
1998
1967
1983
1957
1959
1956
1958
1952

1966
1980
1988
1982
1971
1962
1975
1965
1975
1970
1973
1972
1964
1979
1974
1985
2002
2005
1977
1982
1978

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Outside of the United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States



1970
1991
1958
1948
1974
1990
1987
1978
1981
1993
1968
1975
1951
1996
1960
1988
2000
1996
1982
1977
1959
1973
1957
1956
1969
1999
2004
2002
2001
2003
2000
2001
1966
2002
1953
1949
1971
1962
1959
1983
1956
1998
1954
1978
1960
1980
1944
1985
Average 1,981.61

1,950.61

1,970.03

2,004.22 Male
Female
Other

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

55.22%
44.40%
0.37%

77.78%
22.22%
0%

62.23%
37.66%
0%

49.47% United States
49.47% Outside of the Ur
1.05%

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
94.70%
5.66%

94.74%
5.26%

100%
0%

89.62%
10.38%



