All: When is you Ger				ear of birth All: What is yo	ou Gen 1: What is	Gen 2: What is) Gen 3: What is	your gender?	All: What is you Ge	n 1: What is	Gen 2: What is	Gen 3: What is your country	of or
2005	1954	1976	2005	Female	Male	Male	Female		United States Un	ited States	United States	United States	
2007	1954	1973	2007	Female	Male	Male	Female		United States Un	ited States	United States	United States	
	1947	1968			Male	Male			Outside of the Ur Un	ited States	United States	Outside of the United States	
2007	1952	1969	2007	Male	Male	Male	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2006	1942	1968	2006	Male	Female	Male	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2006	1948	1972	2006	Male	Male	Male	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2006	1950	1967	2006	Female	Male	Male	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
2007	1954	1978	2007	Male	Male	Female	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2007	1952	1978	2006	Female	Male	Female	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
		1968		Female	Female	Female	Female					United States	
2006	1954		2006							ited States	United States		
2006	1947	1968	2006	Male	Male	Female	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
1985		1963	2007	Female		Female	Female				Jr United States	United States	
2007	1957	1962	2006	Female	Female	Female	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
2006	1951	1977	2007	Female	Female	Male	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
2007	1946	1974	2006	Female	Male	Female	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
2006	1943	1972		Female	Male	Female			United States Un	ited States	United States	Outside of the United States	
	1946	1965	2006		Male	Female	Male		Outside of the Ur Un	ited States	United States	United States	
2006	1941	1971	2007	Male	Male	Male	Female		United States Un	ited States	United States	United States	
2007	1944	1965	2007	Female	Male	Female	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
	1956	1961			Male	Male				ited States	United States	Outside of the United States	
	1948	1976	2006		Male	Female	Male		Outside of the Ur Un		United States	United States	
2006	1952	1974	2006	Male	Male	Male	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2006	1954	1974	2000	Male	Male	Female	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2008	1954	1971	2007	Male	Male	Male	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
2008	1943	1963	2008	Female	Male	Male	Other			ited States	United States	United States	
2008	1957	1964	2008	Other	Male	Female	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
2008	1956	1966	2008	Female	Female	Male	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
2008	1952	1961	2007	Female	Female	Female	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2007		1972	2008	Male		Female	Female				Jr United States	United States	
2008	1948	1967	1997	Female	Male	Female	Female		United States Un	ited States	United States	United States	
1997	1951	1962	2007	Female	Male	Male	Female		United States Un	ited States	United States	United States	
2007	1957	1961	2005	Female	Male	Male	Female		United States Un	ited States	United States	United States	
2005	1956	1966		Female	Male	Male			United States Un	ited States	United States	Outside of the United States	
	1953	1967	2007		Male	Female	Female		Outside of the Ur Un	ited States	United States	United States	
2007	1949	1975	2008	Female	Female	Male	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2008	1956	1974	2007	Male	Male	Female	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2007	1954	1976	2008	Male	Female	Male	Male			ited States	United States	United States	
2007	1954	1978	2008	Male	Male	Male	Female			ited States	United States	United States	
	1944				wate					neu Jidles			
2008		1977	2007	Female		Male	Female		United States		United States	United States	
2007		1977	2008	Female		Female	Female		United States		United States	United States	
2008		1966	2008	Female		Male	Female		United States		United States	United States	
2008		1961	2006	Female		Female	Female		United States		United States	United States	
2006		1974	2007	Female		Female	Female		United States		United States	United States	
2007		1978	1976	Female		Male	Male		United States		United States	United States	
1976		1974	2008	Male		Male	Male		United States		United States	United States	
2008		1973		Male		Female			United States		United States	Outside of the United States	
		1961	2008			Male	Female		Outside of the United	d States	United States	United States	
2008		1976	2008	Female		Male	Male		United States		United States	United States	
2008		1964	2007	Male		Female	Female		United States		United States	United States	
2007		1976		Female		Female			United States		United States	Outside of the United States	
		1966	2008			Male	Female		Outside of the United	d States	United States	United States	
2008		1967		Female		Female			United States		United States	Outside of the United States	
2008		1966	2008	i citiaic		Male	Female		Outside of the United	1 States	United States	United States	
2000				Female						Jaico			
2008		1971	2008	Female		Male	Female		United States		United States	United States	
2008		1962	2006	Female		Male	Male		United States		United States	United States	
2006		1975	2005	Male		Male	Male		United States		United States	United States	
2005		1965	1995	Male		Female	Female		United States		United States	United States	
1995		1975	2008	Female		Male	Female		United States		United States	United States	

2008	1970	2006	Female	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
2008	1973	2000	Male	Male	Wale	United States	United States	Outside of the United States	
2008	1973	2007	Male	Male	Female	Outside of the United States	United States	United States	
0007			- ·		Female				
2007	1964	2007	Female	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
2007	1974	2008	Male	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
2008	1977	2005	Male	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
2005	1978		Male	Male		United States	United States	Outside of the United States	
1973	1970	2006	Male	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
1968	1974	2005	Male	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
1969	1978	2004	Male	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
	1968	2006		Male	Female	Outside of the United States	United States	United States	
1968	1975		Male	Male		United States	United States	Outside of the United States	
1972	1977	2006	Male	Male	Female	United States	United States	United States	
1967	1973	2006	Male	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
2006	1969	2005	Male	Female	Male	United States	United States	United States	
1978	1966	2006	Female	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
1968	1971	2006	Female	Female	Female	United States	United States	United States	
2005	1962	2006	Male	Female	Male	United States	United States	United States	
2004	1978	2005	Male	Male	Male	United States	United States	United States	
1964		2006	Female		Male	United States		United States	
1958		2007	Male		Male	United States		United States	
1968		2006	Female		Male	United States		United States	
1959		1994	Female		Male	United States		United States	
1963		1994	Female		Female	United States		United States	
1986		1996	Female		Male	United States		United States	
2006		2006	Female		Male	United States		United States	
1987		1999	Female		Male	United States		United States	
1962		2002	Female		Male	United States		United States	
1977		2005	Male		Male	United States		United States	
		1998	- ·		Male	Outside of the United States		United States	
2006		1996	Female		Male	United States		United States	
2006		1994	Male		Female	United States		United States	
2005		1997	Male		Female	United States		United States	
2006			Male			United States		Outside of the United States	
2006		1998	Female		Female	United States		United States	
2006		2002	Male		Male	United States		United States	
2005		2005	Male		Male	United States		United States	
2006		1996	Male		Male	United States		United States	
1974		2000	Female		Female	United States		United States	
1954		1996	Male		Male	United States		United States	
1972		1999	Female		Male	United States		United States	
1981		2004	Male		Female	United States		United States	
2007		2002	Male		Female	United States		United States	
1965		2001	Female		Female	United States		United States	
1954		2003	Male		Female	United States		United States	
1971		2000	Male		Male	United States		United States	
2006		2001	Male		Female	United States		United States	
1978		1998	Female		Female	United States		United States	
1965			Female			United States			
1979			Female			United States			
1992			Female			United States			
1992			Male			United States			
1985			Female			United States			
			Female Male						
1994						United States			
1976			Female			United States			
1974			Male			United States			
1971			Female			United States			
1987			Female			United States			
1975			Male			United States			

1963	Male	United States
1964	Female	United States
1994	Female	United States
1966	Male	United States
1961	Female	United States
1979	Female	United States
1972	Female	United States
1982	Female	United States
1996	Male	United States
1967	Female	United States
1962	Male	United States
2006	Male	United States
1993	Female	United States
1961	Male	United States
1991	Female	United States
1966	Male	United States
1987	Female	United States
1967	Female	United States
1975	Male	United States
1999	Male	United States
2002	Male	United States
2005	Male	United States
1974	Female	United States
1998	Male	United States
1976	Male	United States
		Outside of the United States
1988	Female	United States
1991	Male	United States
1968	Male	United States
1983	Female	United States
1983	Female	United States
1977	Male	United States
1938	Male	United States
1947	Male	United States
1952	Male	United States
1942	Female	United States
1977	Female	United States
1948	Male	United States
1986	Male	United States
1996	Male	United States
1950	Male	United States
1966	Male	United States
1954	Male	United States
1961	Female	United States
1952	Male	United States
1958	Female	United States
1985	Female	United States
1979	Female	United States
1985	Female	United States
1985	Female	
		United States
1984	Female	United States
1993	Female	United States
2000	Female	United States
1994	Female	United States
1993	Female	United States
1954	Female	United States
1978	Male	United States
1982	Female	United States
1002		

1974	Male	United States
1974	Female	United States
1959	Female	United States
1973	Female	United States
1973	Male	United States
1947	Male	United States
1939	Male	United States
1939	Male	Outside of the United States
1976	Mala	
1976	Male	United States
		Outside of the United States
1995	Male	United States
1982	Female	United States
1957	Female	United States
1951	Female	United States
1990	Female	United States
1964	Female	United States
1946	Male	United States
1976	Female	United States
1943	Male	United States
1946	Male	United States
1941	Male	United States
1944	Male	United States
1956	Male	United States
1948	Male	United States
1966	Male	United States
1952	Male	United States
1954	Male	United States
1954	Male	United States
1943	Male	United States
1998	Female	United States
1967	Female	United States
1983	Male	United States
1957	Male	United States
1959	Female	United States
1956	Female	United States
1958	Male	United States
1952	Female	United States
		Outside of the United States
1966	Male	United States
1980	Male	United States
1988	Male	United States
1982	Male	United States
1971	Male	United States
1962	Male	United States
1975	Male	United States
1965	Female	United States
1975	Male	United States
1970	Male	United States
1973	Male	United States
1972	Male	United States
1964	Male	United States
1979	Male	United States
1974	Male	United States
1985	Female	United States
2002	Male	United States
2002	Male	United States
1977	Male	United States
1982	Male	United States
1962	Male	United States
1010	Marc	Onited Otates

					Female Other	44.40% 0.37%	22.22% 0%	37.66% 0%	49.47%	Outside of the U	lr 5.66%	5.26%	0%	10.38%	
verage	1,981.61	1,950.61	1,970.03	2,004.22		55.22%	77.78%	62.23%		United States	94.70%	94.74%	100%	89.62%	
	1985			_		Male					United States				
	1944					Male					United States				
	1980					Female					United States				
	1960					Male					United States				
	1978					Male					United States				
	1954					Female					United States				
	1998					Female					United States				
	1956					Male					United States				
	1983					Female					United States				
	1959					Male					United States				
	1962					Female					United States				
	1949					Female					United States				
	1955					Female					United States				
	1953					Male					United States				
	2002					Male					United States				
	1966					Female Male					United States				
	2000 2001					Male Female					United States United States				
	2003					Female					United States				
	2001					Female					United States				
	2002					Female					United States				
	2004					Female					United States				
	1999					Male					United States				
	1969					Female					United States				
	1956					Male					United States				
	1957					Male					United States				
	1973					Male					United States				
	1959					Male					United States				
	1977					Male					United States				
	1982					Male					United States				
	1996					Male					United States				
	2000					Female					United States				
	1988					Male					United States				
	1960					Male					United States				
	1996					Male					United States				
	1951					Male					United States				
	1975					Male					United States				
	1968					Male					United States				
	1993					Male					United States				
	1981					Male					United States				
	1978					Male					United States				
	1987					Male					United States				
	1990					Female					United States				
	1974					Male					United States				
	1948					Male					United States				
	1958					Male					United States				
	1991					Female					United States				